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199001170000
16620

01/17/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

274 551

199001170000
16830

01/17/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

274 554

199002070000
37450

02/07/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

277 859

199004040000
93780

04/04/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RIGBY
CUSTOM
HOMES   ETAL

285 627

199004040000
94110

04/04/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RIGBY
GEORGE T.
DBA RIGB

285 627

199004040000
94250

04/04/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
JAMES E.

285 626

199004060000
98170

04/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WINTER,
ROBERT A.

286 289

199009170002
70790

09/17/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

309 917

199009120002
65960

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 466

199009120002
66290

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 472

199009120002
66500

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 479

199009120002
66910

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 462

199009120002
67120

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 478

199009120002
67010

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 476

199009120002
67130

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 486

199009120002
67250

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 473

199009120002
67220

09/12/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

309 480

199010010002
84860

10/01/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

312 173



199010100002
94720

10/10/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COX,
GREGORY
GLENN   ETAL

313 874

199010290003
12620

10/29/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

316 40

199010290003
12940

10/29/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

316 41

199011060003
20500

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 156

199011060003
20550

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 181

199011060003
20580

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 186

199011060003
20690

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 188

199011060003
20700

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 182

199011060003
20720

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 195

199011060003
20860

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 195

199011060003
20890

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 189

199011060003
20940

11/06/1990
12:00:00

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIREMAN'S
FUND MORT
CORP

317 141


